
Felsham Parish Council Bank Reconciliation

Year Ended 31st March 2022

Prepared by Isabelle Reece - Clerk & RFO

Bank Accounts

Lloyds TSB - Current Account **967 as at 31.03.22 7,720.24£    

Lloyds TSB - Deposit Account - **113as at 31.03.22 12,180.13£  

Less unpresented payments (list)

Amount
72.00

156.23
60.00

100.00
255.60

96.00

739.83 739.83£       

Add uncleared payments (list)

NO PETTY CASH HELD

Net balances as at 1st April 2022 19,160.54£  

CASH BOOK

Opening Balance 1st April 2021 18,076.56£  

Add: Receipts in the year 10,473.37£  

Less: payments in the year 9,389.39£    

Closing Balance as at 31st March 2022 19,160.54£  

Grass cutting

Total

Total

Defib paddles
SCC Street Lighting

Payments

CAS website hosting
Village Hall
HMRC
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