Felsham Parish Council Bank Reconciliation

Year Ended 31st March 2022

Prepared by Isabelle Reece - Clerk & RFO

Bank Accounts

Lloyds TSB - Current Account **967 as at	31.03.22	£ 7,720.24
Lloyds TSB - Deposit Account - **113as at	31.03.22	£ 12,180.13

Less unpresented payments (list)

Payments	Amount
Defib paddles	72.00
SCC Street Lighting	156.23
CAS website hosting	60.00
Village Hall	100.00
HMRC	255.60
Grass cutting	96.00
Total	739.83

£ 739.83

Add uncleared payments (list)

Total	

NO PETTY CASH HELD

Net balances as at 1st April 2022

CASH BOOK

Opening Balance 1st April 2021

Add: Receipts in the year

Less: payments in the year

Closing Balance as at 31st March 2022

£ 19,160.54

£ 18,076.56	
£ 10,473.37	1
L 10,475.57	
£ 9,389.39	
£ 19,160.54	1